Specifications

Merk

Type

Koudemiddel

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 0°C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C

Opmerkingen |

Opmerkingen ||

Afmetingen

Stock

HOS BV

Your partner for used commercial and

L'Unité Hermetique
TAHP 4540T

Freon

9,8*

7.3

5,7

4,3

3,0%*

*Capacity based on
+7.29C/+40°C
**Capacity based on
-152C/+40¢°C
330x250x380 mm
(LxWxH)
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www.hosbv.com I

industrial refrigeration equipment

Description

Used L’Unité Hermetique TAHP
4540T

Gebruikte Hermetische TAHP 4540T
scroll compressor unit.
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